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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amanda Chappelle121
Bayshore Elite

8.625 8.900 9.1759.025 35.725
4 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Loren McErlane131
Golden Bear

8.800 8.900 8.8507.725 34.275
1 2T 11 2T 2 

2 

Rose Wilson124
Byers Roseville

8.325 8.700 8.2258.925 34.175
7 4 2 8 3 

3 

Emma Clark123
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.975 8.4757.700 33.750
5 1 12 6 4 

4 

Reemi Ali125
Golden Bear

8.650 7.250 8.8508.475 33.225
2T 10 7 2T 5T

5T

Liliana Arias-Purcell126
Golden Bear

8.175 7.650 8.6008.800 33.225
9 8 3T 4 5T

5T

Jaylin Arnold122
Byers Roseville

8.300 7.900 8.0508.625 32.875
8 7 5T 10 7 

7 

Helen Doyle127
Golden Bear

7.700 7.550 8.5508.625 32.425
13 9 5T 5 8 

8 

Anna Fedorova128
Golden Bear

8.650 8.000 7.3008.025 31.975
2T 6 10 13 9 

9 

Jordan Henwood129
Golden Bear

8.075 8.050 7.9007.025 31.050
10T 5 13 11 10 

10 

Marisol Perez133
Golden Bear

8.550 0.000 8.2758.125 24.950
6 11T 9 7 11 

11 

Ava von Behren134
Golden Bear

7.875 0.000 8.1508.800 24.825
12 11T 3T 9 12 

12 

Dhalia Krishnan130
Golden Bear

8.075 0.000 7.5008.350 23.925
10T 11T 8 12 13 

13 
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